OCEANICHE

Risultati

N

POS STAFFETTA

1 GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZ
DE PASQUALE Agnese
CIGLIUTTI Elena
ALBERTI Matteo
LEMES DOSS SANTOS Luiz
2 SPORTIVA STURLA
PIATTI Matilde
TORTELLO Carlotta
PONTE Andrea
MARANGON Simone
3 SAFA 2000
PILLONI Sara
ORMEZZANO Vittoria
FACCINTI Andrea
BIGARELLA Lorenzo
4 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SS
LEONE Gaia
LORI Laura
MACRI Edoardo
BELLAN Gianluca
5 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI
BELLINI Sara
BORGNINO Vittoria
FRANCHETTO Andrea
RASO Federico

NON CLASSIFICATI
0 NUOTATORI MILANESI

Pubblicata: 19/05/2019 ore 13:28

ANDORA 18-19/05/2019

2001
2002
1999
1995

2000
2000
1999
1997

NAZ

OCEAN LIFESAVER - ASSOLUTI MISTA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza

Sportiva Sturla

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Nuotatori Canavesani

Nuotatori Milanesi

ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

ASS

20.0

18.0

16.0

14.0

13.0

Page 1



