OCEANICHE





Risultati

POS	STAFFETTA		NAZ	SOCIETA'	ARRIVO	PUNTI Record
	,	OCE	AN LIF	ESAVER - ASSOLUTI MISTA		
1	GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO SALZ DE PASQUALE Agnese CIGLIUTTI Elena ALBERTI Matteo			GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza	1	20.0
2	LEMES DOSS SANTOS Luiz SPORTIVA STURLA PIATTI Matilde TORTELLO Carlotta	2001 2002	ITA ITA	Sportiva Sturla	2	18.0
3	PONTE Andrea MARANGON Simone SAFA 2000 PILLONI Sara ORMEZZANO Vittoria FACCINTI Andrea	1999 1995	ITA ITA	SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino	3	16.0
4	BIGARELLA Lorenzo GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SS LEONE Gaia LORI Laura	2000 2000	ITA ITA ITA ITA	Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd	4	14.0
5	MACRÌ Edoardo BELLAN Gianluca NUOTATORI CANAVESANI BELLINI Sara BORGNINO Vittoria FRANCHETTO Andrea			Nuotatori Canavesani	5	13.0
Ν	RASO Federico ION CLASSIFICATI					
0 NUOTATORI MILANESI				Nuotatori Milanesi	AS	s

Pubblicata: 19/05/2019 ore 13:28